Summary Report

Republican Ballot

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in

Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

State Ticket
For Governor
Vote for one

For Secretary of State

Vote for one

For State Treasurer
Vote for one

For Attorney General
Vote for one

For Auditor of
Public Accounts
Vote for one

For Public Service
Commissioner
District 4

6 year term

Platte County, Nebraska
Primary Election
May 11, 2010

Dennis L Parker
Adrian Smith

Write-in Scattering

Paul Anderson
Dave Heineman
Christopher N Geary
Write-in Scattering

John A Gale
Write-in Scattering

Don Stenberg
Tony Fulton
Tom Nesbitt
Write-in Scattering

Jon Bruning
Write-in Scattering

Mike Foley
Write-in Scattering

Roger L Bohrer
Rod Johnson
Paul ARosberg

Official Results

427
2938

132
3261
78

2799

1879
793
621

3017

2748

492
1069
787



Vote for one

County Ticket

For County Clerk
Vote for one

For Register of Deeds
Vote for one

For Clerk of the District

Court
Vote for one

For County Treasurer
Vote for one

For County Sheriff
Vote for one

For County Attorney
Vote for one

For Public Defender
Vote for one

For County Surveyor
Vote for one

For County Assessor
Vote for one

County Supervisor

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Diane Kapels
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Theresa Gabriel
Write-in Scattering

Jon Zavadil
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Thomas Tremel
Write-in Scattering

Tom Placzec
Write-in Scattering

Arnie Stuthman

125

2941

84

2605
29

3032

10

91

2651
21

2731

272



District 1
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 3
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District5
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 7
Vote for one

Democratic Ballot

Congressional Ticket
For Representative in

Congress, District 1

2 year term
Vote for one

State Ticket
For Governor
Vote for one

For Secretary of State

Vote for one

For State Treasurer
Vote for one

For Attorney General
Vote for one

Tom Martens
Ed Cerny
Write-in Scattering

James F Scow
Write-in Scattering

Bob Lloyd
Harry Laudenklos
Write-in Scattering

Hollie A Olk
Write-in Scattering

Rebekah Davis
Write-in Scattering

Mark Lakers
Write-in Scattering

Janet Stewart

Write-in Scattering

Mark Stoj
Write-in Scattering

194
118

480

389
316

306

863
11

811
19

819

786



For Auditor of
Public Accounts
Vote for one

For Public Service
Commissioner
District 4

6 year term
Vote for one

For County Clerk
Vote for one

For Register of Deeds

Vote for one

For Clerk of the District

Court
Vote for one

For County Treasurer

Vote for one

For County Sheriff
Vote for one

For County Attorney
Vote for one

For Public Defender
Vote for one

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Diane C Pinger
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Marlene M Vetick
Write-in Scattering

Marietta Newman
Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

CarlKHart, Jr
Write-in Scattering

Timothy P Matas
Write-in Scattering

45

25

26

1130

17

1102

969
18

40

836

812



For County Surveyor
Vote for one

For County Assessor

Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 1
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 3
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District5
Vote for one

County Supervisor
District 7
Vote for one

Nonpartisan Ballot

For Member of

the Legislature
District 22

Vote for one

Lower Loup NRD

For Board of Directors

At-Large
Vote for one

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

Write-in Scattering

RebeccaJ Rayman
Paul Schumacher

Mike Moser
Roy M Zach

Write-in Scattering

Clifford P Loseke

Brad Stephens
Tom Knutson

Write-in Scattering

25

22

19

27

1095
1658
1711
499

2000
683
556



Loup River PPD
For Board of Directors

subdivision 6
Vote for one

6 year term

City of Columbus
Sales and Use Tax Election

"Shall the City of Columbus,
Nebraska impose a sales and use
tax of one percent (1%) upon the

same transactions within the City of
Columbus on which the State of
Nebraska is authorized to impose a
tax, commencing April 1, 2011 and
shall cease being levied and
collected on April 1,2017, the
revenue of which is to be applied as
follows: drainage, street and capital
improvements and funding for the
Economic Development Plan and to
provide that the revenue as
described above may be used to pay
indebtedness incurred for the types
of projects and improvements as set
forth above?"

Proposed Constitutional
Amendment No 1

Bob Clausen
Marc Beller
Ray Hajek

Write-in Scattering

FOR said bonds and tax

AGAINST said bonds and tax

509
245
197

2440

883



Avote FOR this amendment will
authorize the Legislature to permit
counties, cities, and villages to
acquire, own, develop and lease or
finance real and personal property
for use by nonprofit enterprises for
nonsectarian, nondevotional, and
nonreligious purposes and to issue
revenue bonds for such purpose;
will prohibit the use of
condemnation for acquiring such
property and operation of such
property as a business by the
county, city, or village; and will not
authorize the county, city, or village
to impose any tax to repay the
obligations represented by such
revenue bonds.

Avote AGAINST this amendment will
not authorize the Legislature to
permit counties, cities, and villages
to acquire own, develop, and lease
or finance real and personal
property for use y nonprofit
enterprises or to issue revenue
bonds for such purpose

FOR

AGAINST

2416

2181



