Summary Report	
-----------------------	--

Platte County, Nebraska Primary Election May 11, 2010

Official Results

Republican Ballot

Congressional Ticket For Representative in Congress, District 1 2 year term Vote for one	Dennis L Parker Adrian Smith Write-in Scattering	427 2938 2
State Ticket For Governor Vote for one	Paul Anderson Dave Heineman Christopher N Geary Write-in Scattering	132 3261 78 1
For Secretary of State Vote for one	John A Gale Write-in Scattering	2799 6
For State Treasurer Vote for one	Don Stenberg Tony Fulton Tom Nesbitt Write-in Scattering	1879 793 621 2
For Attorney General Vote for one	Jon Bruning Write-in Scattering	3017 9
For Auditor of Public Accounts Vote for one	Mike Foley Write-in Scattering	2748 1
For Public Service Commissioner District 4 6 year term	Roger L Bohrer Rod Johnson Paul A Rosberg	492 1069 787

Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	2
County Ticket		
For County Clerk Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	125
For Register of Deeds Vote for one	Diane Kapels Write-in Scattering	2941 5
For Clerk of the District Court Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	84
For County Treasurer Vote for one	Theresa Gabriel Write-in Scattering	2605 29
For County Sheriff Vote for one	Jon Zavadil Write-in Scattering	3032 10
For County Attorney Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	91
For Public Defender Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	6
For County Surveyor Vote for one	Thomas Tremel Write-in Scattering	2651 21
For County Assessor Vote for one	Tom Placzec Write-in Scattering	2731 9
County Supervisor	Arnie Stuthman	272

<u>District 1</u> <u>Vote for one</u>	Tom Martens Ed Cerny	Write-in Scattering	194 118 0
County Supervisor District 3 Vote for one	James F Scow	Write-in Scattering	480 1
County Supervisor District 5 Vote for one	Bob Lloyd Harry Laudenklo	os Write-in Scattering	389 316 2
County Supervisor District 7 Vote for one	Hollie A Olk	Write-in Scattering	306 1
Democratic Ballot Congressional Ticket For Representative in Congress, District 1 2 year term Vote for one	Rebekah Davis	Write-in Scattering	863 11
State Ticket For Governor Vote for one	Mark Lakers	Write-in Scattering	811 19
For Secretary of State Vote for one	Janet Stewart	Write-in Scattering	819 5
For State Treasurer Vote for one	Mark Stoj	Write-in Scattering	786 6
For Attorney General Vote for one			

	Write-in Scattering	45
For Auditor of Public Accounts Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	25
For Public Service Commissioner District 4 6 year term Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	26
For County Clerk Vote for one	Diane C Pinger Write-in Scattering	1130 9
For Register of Deeds Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	17
For Clerk of the District Court Vote for one	Marlene M Vetick Write-in Scattering	1102 2
For County Treasurer Vote for one	Marietta Newman Write-in Scattering	969 18
For County Sheriff Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	40
For County Attorney Vote for one	Carl K Hart, Jr Write-in Scattering	836 6
For Public Defender Vote for one	Timothy P Matas Write-in Scattering	812

For County Surveyor Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	25
For County Assessor Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	22
County Supervisor District 1 Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	19
County Supervisor <u>District 3</u> Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	5
County Supervisor District 5 Vote for one	Write-in Scattering	27
County Supervisor District 7 Vote for one Nonpartisan Ballot	Write-in Scattering	7
For Member of the Legislature District 22 Vote for one	Rebecca J Rayman Paul Schumacher Mike Moser Roy M Zach Write-in Scattering	1095 1658 1711 499 6
Lower Loup NRD For Board of Directors At-Large Vote for one	Clifford P Loseke Brad Stephens Tom Knutson Write-in Scattering	2000 683 556

Loup River PPD
For Board of Directors
subdivision 6
Vote for one
6 vear term

Bob Clausen		509
Marc Beller		245
Ray Hajek		197
	Write-in Scattering	

City of Columbus Sales and Use Tax Election

"Shall the City of Columbus, Nebraska impose a sales and use tax of one percent (1%) upon the same transactions within the City of Columbus on which the State of Nebraska is authorized to impose a tax, commencing April 1, 2011 and shall cease being levied and collected on April 1, 2017, the revenue of which is to be applied as follows: drainage, street and capital improvements and funding for the Economic Development Plan and to provide that the revenue as described above may be used to pay indebtedness incurred for the types of projects and improvements as set forth above?"

FOR said bonds and tax 2440

AGAINST said bonds and tax 883

Proposed Constitutional
Amendment No 1

A vote FOR this amendment will authorize the Legislature to permit counties, cities, and villages to acquire, own, develop and lease or finance real and personal property for use by nonprofit enterprises for nonsectarian, nondevotional, and nonreligious purposes and to issue revenue bonds for such purpose; will prohibit the use of condemnation for acquiring such property and operation of such property as a business by the county, city, or village; and will not authorize the county, city, or village to impose any tax to repay the obligations represented by such revenue bonds. A vote AGAINST this amendment will not authorize the Legislature to permit counties, cities, and villages to acquire own, develop, and lease or finance real and personal property for use y nonprofit enterprises or to issue revenue bonds for such purpose.

FOR 2416

AGAINST 2181